79 Llangynog > Llanrhaeadr YM > Oswestry

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

Sc_ | S&H
B 79A

*scn | san |
79A 79A

Service 79 79A

Llangynog, Car Park oo oo 9:45 14:30 14:30
Penybontfawr, Railway Inn oo oo 9:50 14:35 14:35
Pedair Ffordd ooe ooe 9:54 14:39 14:39
Llanrhaeadr YM, Square oCo 8:02 10:02 14:47R 14:47
Pentrefelin, Bus Shelter oo 8:07 10:07 L 14:52
Llangedwyn, Bus Shelter oo 8:11 10:11 oo 14:56
Penybont-Llanerch-Emrys ooe 8:14 10:14 L 14:59
Llanyblodwel Turn oo 8:18 10:18 oo 15:03
Llynclys, Dolgoch ooe | | oo |
Cefn Blodwel, Crossroads 8:16 | | oo |
Nantmawr, Phone Kiosk 8:18 | | ooe |
Treflach, Royal Oak 8:21 8:23 10:23 ene 15:08
Trefonen, Cross 8:23 8:25 10:25 oo 15:10
Morda, Trefonen Road 8:29 8:30 10:30 oee 15:15
Morda, School | | | ooe |
Oswestry, Park Gates 8:34 8:35 10:35 oee 15:20
Oswestry, Bus Station Lomd 8:39 8:40 10:40 000 15:25
Oswestry, College Road 8:46 oo oo oo

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

¥¥ Shropshire

' Powys SCH
Service 79A 79A 79A 798 79
Oswestry, College Road oee eee eee eee 16:55$
Oswestry, Bus Station [3] Led see 8:45 13:30 15:00 17:05
Oswestry, Park Gates oo 8:50 13:35 15:05 17:10
Morda, School ooe | | | 17:14
Morda, Trefonen Road oo 8:55 13:40 15:13 |
Trefonen, Cross oo 9:00 13:45 15:18 |
Treflach, Royal Oak ooe 9:02 13:47 15:20 |
Nantmawr, Phone Kiosk ooe | | 15:22 |
Cefn Blodwel, Crossroads ooe | | 15:25 |
Llynclys, Dolgoch ooe | | oo 17:19
Llanyblodwel Turn oo 9:07 13:52 oo 17:23
Penybont-Llanerch-Emrys oo 9:11 13:56 oo 17:27
Llangedwyn, opp Bus Shelter oo 9:14 13:59 oo 17:30
Pentrefelin, Tanat Bus Depot oo 9:18 14:03 oo 17:34
Llanrhaeadr Y M, Square 09:24 9:24 14:09 oo 17:39R
Pedair Ffordd 09:31 9:31 14:16 oo
Penybontfawr, Railway Inn 09:35 9:35 14:20 oo oo
Llangynog, Car Park 09:41 9:41 14:26 oo
Céd/Code:

R Service sets down at Llanrhaeadr, Maes Y Dderwen by REQUEST to DRIVER to DROP OFF ONLY

Service operates school days ONLY

m Service operates Saturdays and Monday to Friday during School Holidays
ﬂ:} Alight here for a Heritage Railway

M

Bus stop is served on school and college days ONLY

T e Sy
.\ TANAT it

VA L L E Y For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212

COQC/H ES For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches QF_

www.tanat.co.uk


http://www.tanat.co.uk/

